
 

Onsdagsfältskjutning Boden 
2025 07-maj             

               

 Namn Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  Std Poäng 
1 Torbjörn Töyrä Sjpk Luleå A2 5 7 5 8 9 0 8 10 52   

2 Rolf Selberg Bodens ssk A2 5 6 9 6 4 6 4 6 46   

3 Sven-Olov Lundbäck Luleå polisen A2 5 5 5 7 5 5 2 8 42   

               

1 Maria Öberg Bodens ssk A3 8 8 9 9 10 10 12 12 78 S   
2 David Blom Sjpk Luleå A3 8 8 9 9 10 10 12 12 78 S  
3 Jan Skarin Bodens ssk A3 8 8 9 6 10 9 12 12 74 B  
4 Henric Livbom Sjpk Luleå A3 7 8 7 9 4 10 12 10 67   

5 Fredrik Funseth Bodens ssk A3 8 7 9 9 8 4 10 12 67   

6 Stefan Lundbäck Bodens ssk A3 8 6 7 6 10 6 8 10 61   

               

               

1 Mattias Fjällborg Bodens ssk B2 4 7 6 6 4 5 5 10 47  6 

               

1 Ted Granbom Bodens ssk B3 8 9 10 8 8 10 10 8 71  9 

               

1 Konrad Hedlund Bodens ssk 
Bara 
lott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   

               

1 Gustav Hallman Bodens ssk C1 8 9 8 8 8 8 7 12 68  10 
2 Gunnar Hägglund Start 2 Grov skyttarna C1 3 2 5 2 6 2 0 2 22  0 
3 Gunnar Hägglund  Grov skyttarna C1 2 2 2 2 4 2 0 2 16  0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

               



 
 

               

1 Konrad Eriksson Grov skyttarna C2 8 9 10 9 7 9 9 12 73 B 8 
2 Sandra Hedlund Bodens ssk C2 8 9 10 9 7 10 11 2 66   9 
3 Benny Persson Bodens ssk C2 6 7 6 8 6 8 4 4 49  5 
4 Marko Grannäs Bodens ssk C2 7 8 7 8 7 6 2 4 49  3 
5 Rickard Öhman Bodens ssk C2 2 8 6 5 7 9 8 0 45  7 
6 Krister Essberg Sjpk Luleå C2 5 5 7 5 7 6 3 6 44  2 
7 Mattias Fjällborg Bodens ssk C2 2 6 2 0 7 7 8 8 40  4 

               

1 David Blom Sjpk Luleå C3 8 9 10 9 8 10 11 12 77 S 11 
2 Maria Öberg Bodens ssk C3 8 9 10 9 8 10 11 11 76 S 2 
3 Henric Livbom Sjpk Luleå C3 8 8 8 9 7 10 11 8 69 B 9 
4 Fredrik Funseth Bodens ssk C3 5 9 8 9 7 9 9 12 68  12 
5 Christer Ranvald Kalix Ps C3 6 9 7 8 7 8 11 10 66  10 
6 Stefan Lundbäck Bodens ssk C3 5 9 8 7 7 10 8 10 64  7 

               

1 Åsa Karlsson Grov skyttarna VY 8 9 10 8 8 9 9 12 73 B 11 
2 Mikael Walsås Bodens ssk VY 6 6 9 8 4 5 7 10 55  4 

               

1 Göran Lindblad Sjpk Luleå VÄ 8 8 10 8 8 10 11 12 75 B 12 
2 Eilert Lantto Luleå polisen VÄ 8 9 10 8 8 10 9 8 70 B 13 
3 Kjell Rönnbäck Bodens ssk VÄ 6 8 8 8 8 10 9 12 69 B 3 
4 Tryggve Alström Sjpk Luleå VÄ 6 5 5 7 7 6 7 10 53  8 

               

1 Gustav Hallman Bodens ssk R1 7 6 9 7 10 4 12 12 67   

               

1 Krister Essberg Sjpk Luleå R2 7 6 9 4 10 5 8 10 59   

2 Konrad Eriksson Grov skyttarna R2 8 5 6 5 10 8 4 8 54   

3 Torbjörn Töyrä Sjpk Luleå R2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7   

 

 

 

 

 

              



 

  

1 David Blom Sjpk Luleå R3 8 8 9 9 10 10 12 12 78 S  
2 Ted Granbom Bodens ssk R3 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 12 76 B  
3 Henric Livbom Sjpk Luleå R3 7 8 9 9 10 8 12 12 75 B  
4 Jan Skarin Bodens ssk R3 8 8 9 7 10 10 10 12 74   

5 B-G Skarpsvärd Bodens ssk R3 8 5 9 5 10 6 12 12 67   

6 Christer Ranvald Kalix Ps R3 7 8 9 6 5 6 12 10 63   

               

               

               

 Tävlingsansvarig              

 B-G Skarpsvärd              
 


